
Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

80 452 Gross, Katharina SG-Schramberg WA00 1 2 6 : 0 6 
86 406 Bohnet, Julia LC Waldachtal WA00 2 2 6 : 3 0 
88 582 RUF, Janina Stadtwerke Tübingen WA01 3 2 6 : 3 1 
50 578 Rezai, Esmat Skiclub Loßburg MA00 1 2 3 : 4 3 
62 459 Haag, Marcel Skiclub Loßburg MA01 2 2 4 : 3 2 
92 606 Seckinger, Luca SG-Schramberg MA00 3 2 7 : 0 2 
99 418 Bukenberger, Fabian Skiclub Loßburg MA01 4 2 7 : 5 7 

107 432 Eberhard, Florian Skiclub Loßburg MA00 5 2 8 : 2 1 
156 694 Waidelich , Lukas Skiclub Loßburg MA01 6 3 1 : 0 5 

90 475 Hettich, Theresa SG-Schramberg WJB99 1 2 6 : 4 3 
135 605 Seckinger, Julia SG-Schramberg WJB98 2 2 9 : 4 5 
139 680 Koch, Mareike Team Gymnasium Neigungsfach WJB98 3 2 9 : 5 7 
155 693 Karus , Johanna Skiclub Loßburg WJB99 4 3 1 : 0 4 
191 515 Kiessling, Nadine FV Altshausen WJB99 5 3 4 : 5 2 

16 636 Widmaier, Eric TV-Rottenburg MJB99 1 2 1 : 1 9 
17 731 Sickinger, GEorg LG Region Karlsruhe MJB98 2 2 1 : 3 1 
35 488 Kapitza, Philipp SG-Schramberg MJB98 3 2 2 : 5 1 
53 758 Wörner, Marc Jettingen MJB98 4 2 3 : 5 9 
54 614 Stangl, Kai SG-Schramberg MJB98 5 2 4 : 0 4 
57 678 Kirn, Raphael Team Gymnasium Grundkurs Sp MJB99 6 2 4 : 1 6 
66 478 Holzapfel, Florian Skiclub Loßburg MJB99 7 2 4 : 5 5 
83 738 Alsabsabi, Ahmad Dornstetten MJB98 8 2 6 : 1 8 

119 638 Wiebe, Niclas Team United MJB99 9 2 9 : 1 0 
141 679 Wobig, Enrico Team Gymnasium Grundkurs Sp MJB99 10 3 0 : 0 6 
147 458 Haag, Florian Radfahrer Jettingen MJB98 11 3 0 : 2 3 
148 594 Schnaible, Leonard Radfahrer Jettingen MJB98 12 3 0 : 2 6 
168 382 Adalat, Mahdi Skiclub Loßburg MJB99 13 3 2 : 0 1 
170 682 Kreidler, Nico Team Gymnasium Neigungsfach MJB99 14 3 2 : 0 8 
196 683 Sütö, Marco Team Gymnasium Neigungsfach MJB99 15 3 5 : 2 3 
113 522 Kummer, Kathrin WJA97 1 2 8 : 4 6 
129 757 Mittmannn, Nicole SV Sulz am Eck WJA96 2 2 9 : 3 1 
216 560 Noll, Regina Dorfkinder WJA96 3 3 9 : 4 9 

6 642 Wörnle, Michael TV Rottenburg MJA97 1 1 9 : 5 7 
20 743 Armbruster, Tobias VfB Lombach MJA97 2 2 1 : 4 5 
35 455 Günther, Jannis Running Team Ortenau MJA96 3 2 2 : 5 1 
65 460 Hacker, Leonard MJA97 4 2 4 : 5 3 
78 408 Bolay, Lukas MJA97 5 2 6 : 0 0 
95 753 Weinert, Tim Black Forest Laktatvernichter MJA96 6 2 7 : 3 3 

105 494 Kawaba, Ayman Team United MJA96 7 2 8 : 2 0 
122 633 Walter, Joshua Haiterbach MJA97 8 2 9 : 1 8 
154 476 Hindi, Mosab Team United MJA97 9 3 0 : 5 7 
185 609 Seid, Daniel MJA96 10 3 3 : 5 3 
214 449 Goncalves, Fernando Ex Feuerwehr MJA97 11 3 9 : 2 4 

26 645 Ziegler, Lisa Tv Bühl W2094 1 2 2 : 1 0 
30 447 Gill, Nadine LG Schefflenztal W2091 2 2 2 : 3 4 
48 519 Köngeter, Katrin FC Unterkirnach W2095 3 2 3 : 3 8 
70 549 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim W2092 4 2 5 : 1 4 
82 621 Sum, Larissa SV Schapbach W2094 5 2 6 : 1 0 

103 551 Müller, Verena TSV Rottweil W2088 6 2 8 : 1 2 
111 627 Trick, Karolin Dorfkinder W2090 7 2 8 : 4 0 
134 440 Frey, Susanne Freizeitvolleyball W2086 8 2 9 : 4 2 
146 632 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach W2094 9 3 0 : 2 1 
171 673 Schwenk, Julia Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet W2086 10 3 2 : 1 2 
177 675 Reiser, Annika Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet W2094 11 3 2 : 5 4 
187 453 Grosshans, Nancy Dorfkinder W2088 12 3 3 : 5 5 
199 619 Stöhr, Josephine Dorfkinder W2086 13 3 5 : 4 5 
206 479 Huber, Bianca Dorfkinder W2091 14 3 6 : 0 1 

1 687 Benitz, Timo LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2091 1 1 9 : 2 1 
2 734 Bäuerle, Denis LG Filder M2089 2 1 9 : 3 8 
3 684 Pütsch, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2088 3 1 9 : 4 8 
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7 733 Hansert, Henri LG Offenburg M2094 4 2 0 : 1 3 
8 729 Meßmer, Dennis LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2095 5 2 0 : 1 6 
9 496 Kessler, Christoph LG Region Karlsruhe M2095 6 2 0 : 3 1 

10 477 Holocher, Nils LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2089 7 2 0 : 3 8 
11 528 Loy, Rico TSV Wildbad M2086 8 2 0 : 4 8 
12 670 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2095 9 2 1 : 0 9 
13 695 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2095 10 2 1 : 1 4 
18 550 Müller, Nathan VfL Freudenstadt M2095 11 2 1 : 3 9 
22 669 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 12 2 1 : 5 6 
23 435 Eith, Raphael LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2086 13 2 2 : 0 2 
25 730 Bork, Tom LG Radolfzell M2092 14 2 2 : 0 9 
31 725 Marquedant, Dominic LT Rheinhessen Pfalz M2087 15 2 2 : 3 8 
32 625 Tiburski , Timo VfL Freudenstadt M2093 16 2 2 : 3 9 
33 641 Wörnle, Christian TV Rottenburg M2094 17 2 2 : 4 6 
37 400 Bauer, Felix LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2092 18 2 2 : 5 2 
38 548 Müller, Daniel VfL Freudenstadt M2090 19 2 2 : 5 5 
41 634 Walter, Tobias Running Team Ortenau M2089 20 2 2 : 5 9 
44 518 Klein, Christopher - M2093 21 2 3 : 0 5 
47 737 Deißer, Felix Team Sport Evolution M2088 22 2 3 : 2 5 
49 732 Klein, David Sterneck M2095 23 2 3 : 4 2 
51 571 Pauker, Semjon Berlin M2086 24 2 3 : 4 8 
52 542 Menges, Tobian MTG Mannheim M2091 25 2 3 : 5 6 
64 624 Tiburski, Marc VfL Freudenstadt M2091 26 2 4 : 4 1 
73 721 Walter, Marcus SC Altbach M2087 27 2 5 : 2 7 
75 553 Mutschler, Raphael - M2093 28 2 5 : 3 3 
97 559 Noll, Andreas Dorfkinder M2090 29 2 7 : 4 1 
98 674 Überall, Nils Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet M2088 30 2 7 : 5 6 

110 568 Ott, Johannes Dorfkinder M2093 31 2 8 : 3 9 
111 628 Trick, Raphael Dorfkinder M2086 32 2 8 : 4 0 
115 517 Kläger, Andreas Dorfkinder M2091 33 2 8 : 4 8 
117 600 Schwizler, Lukas Ex Feuerwehr M2092 34 2 8 : 5 6 
127 762 Bock, Denis Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen M2095 35 2 9 : 2 6 
129 409 Bormann, Felix Team Oest M2093 36 2 9 : 3 1 
131 766 Aberle, Thorsten SV Glatten M2092 37 2 9 : 3 9 
140 751 Bursch, Eric Black Forest Laktatvernichter M2086 38 3 0 : 0 3 
149 384 Al Chaar, Adnan Team United M2088 39 3 0 : 3 1 
149 523 Kummer, Lukas M2095 39 3 0 : 3 1 
151 424 Dakkak, Ammar Team United M2094 41 3 0 : 3 3 
169 498 Khamis, Abdulla Team United M2090 42 3 2 : 0 5 
175 612 Shadah, Hussain Team United M2087 43 3 2 : 4 3 
178 385 Al Danna, Fahed Team United M2094 44 3 2 : 5 6 
182 759 Gooß, Lukas Dorfkinder M2090 45 3 3 : 4 2 
190 481 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder M2094 46 3 4 : 3 5 
194 539 Malhis, Subhi Team United M2089 47 3 5 : 1 9 
211 464 Hamdo Hamza, Mohammed Team United M2092 48 3 7 : 0 1 

29 735 Marxen, Kersten TSV Gomaringen W3085 1 2 2 : 3 3 
132 541 Mehn , Carole Coachingbaala W3082 2 2 9 : 4 0 
158 746 Reichert, Simone Skizunft Altensteig W3083 3 3 1 : 0 8 
208 552 Müller, Veronika Dorfkinder W3085 4 3 6 : 2 6 
209 533 Maier, Tina Dorfkinder W3082 5 3 6 : 4 7 

5 444 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3082 1 1 9 : 5 5 
46 626 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3083 2 2 3 : 1 8 
63 414 Brüstle, Marc Dorfkinder M3083 3 2 4 : 3 4 
78 428 Denhof, René TSV Rottweil M3083 4 2 6 : 0 0 

128 596 Schönthier, Rolf Fitnessland Dornstetten M3085 5 2 9 : 3 0 
133 389 Al Masri, Mohamed Dorfkinder M3082 6 2 9 : 4 1 
137 443 Gentner, Nico Team Oest M3082 7 2 9 : 5 1 
167 402 Bauer, Simon Skiclub Loßburg M3084 8 3 1 : 5 9 
180 388 Al Khalil, Hamed Team United M3083 9 3 3 : 3 4 
197 387 Al Jbara, Alaa Eddin Team United M3085 10 3 5 : 4 3 
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203 736 Ludmann, Alexander Esslingen M3082 11 3 5 : 5 5 
207 483 Isnard, Sven Dorfkinder M3084 12 3 6 : 2 4 

86 403 Bauermeister , Daniela TSV Riedlingen W3579 1 2 6 : 3 0 
104 755 Haubayramoglu, Nazli Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen W3576 2 2 8 : 1 9 
164 554 Nagel, Melanie Team United W3578 3 3 1 : 4 6 

15 527 Lenk, Christian Dorfkinder M3579 1 2 1 : 1 7 
39 686 Kopp, Harald LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 2 2 2 : 5 6 
76 454 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M3580 3 2 5 : 4 6 
77 524 Kuwilsky, Rene LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 4 2 5 : 5 7 

122 595 Schneider, Raimund M3580 5 2 9 : 1 8 
126 742 Wild, Christoph Freizeitvolleyball M3577 6 2 9 : 2 3 
143 540 Maßer, Oliver Freizeitvolleyball M3580 7 3 0 : 0 7 
152 467 Hartmann, Benjamin Dorfkinder M3580 8 3 0 : 3 7 
163 745 Meintel, Stefan SV Diessen M3580 9 3 1 : 2 8 
199 423 Can, Ismail M3579 10 3 5 : 4 5 
183 446 Gill, Astrid LT-Schönaich W4071 1 3 3 : 4 5 
189 754 Daniel, Monika W4071 2 3 4 : 3 4 

4 394 Baala, Samir Coachingbaala M4074 1 1 9 : 5 1 
21 575 Reichert, Holger Skiclub Loßburg M4075 2 2 1 : 4 8 
24 590 Schmid , Guido TSV Wildbad M4073 3 2 2 : 0 7 
27 445 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4071 4 2 2 : 2 3 
28 487 Kapitza, Peter Georg Schramberg M4072 5 2 2 : 3 0 
34 629 Utz, Marco Running Team Ortenau M4075 6 2 2 : 4 7 
40 728 Jessen, Tom TSG Balingen M4072 7 2 2 : 5 8 
84 765 Seeger, Joachim VfL Freudenstadt M4071 8 2 6 : 2 1 
99 429 Dold, Hubert - M4075 9 2 7 : 5 7 

114 490 Kaupp, Andreas Freizeitvolleyball M4074 10 2 8 : 4 7 
125 407 Bolay, Dirk M4071 11 2 9 : 2 1 
136 422 Buss, Jürgen LC Waldachtal M4075 12 2 9 : 4 9 
153 672 Kries, Mario Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet M4074 13 3 0 : 4 2 
157 750 Sinz, Heiko Black Forest Laktatvernichter M4071 14 3 1 : 0 7 
158 486 Just, Rajko Dorfkinder M4075 15 3 1 : 0 8 
188 763 Walter, Sven LG Winterlingen M4073 16 3 4 : 0 1 

72 521 Kugele, Martina LT Altburg W4570 1 2 5 : 2 2 
105 561 Ohngemach, Birgit SC Neubulach W4568 2 2 8 : 2 0 
141 740 Seckinger, Margarita SG-Schramberg W4566 3 3 0 : 0 6 
162 640 Wörner, Andrea TSV Öschelbronn LT W4569 4 3 1 : 2 7 
176 525 Lauser, Silke Fitnessland Dornstetten W4568 5 3 2 : 4 8 
203 748 Koch, Monika Black Forest Laktatvernichter W4568 6 3 5 : 5 5 
210 547 Müller, Annette W4568 7 3 6 : 4 8 
213 434 Eidel, Luisa Team United W4568 8 3 7 : 4 7 

14 747 Gauss, Wolfgang M4566 1 2 1 : 1 6 
19 574 Pooch, Carsten LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4567 2 2 1 : 4 1 
42 520 Krenz, Dietmar Allianz Birgit Krenz M4569 3 2 3 : 0 1 
43 399 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen M4566 4 2 3 : 0 2 
45 752 Genkinger, Jürgen SV Glatten M4570 5 2 3 : 1 7 
54 770 Hartmann, Rainer SC Neubulach Lauftreff M4570 6 2 4 : 0 4 
56 564 Ohngemach, Uli SC Neubulach M4568 7 2 4 : 1 1 
57 592 Schmider, Wolfram TV -Dornstetten M4568 8 2 4 : 1 6 
91 465 Hänsel, Mirko Haiterbach M4570 9 2 6 : 4 7 
96 420 Burghardt, Marko Dorfkinder M4570 10 2 7 : 3 9 

101 531 Maier, Bernd Team Oest M4570 11 2 8 : 0 5 
108 623 Talmon, Stephan LG Calw M4567 12 2 8 : 3 0 
118 589 Schmelzle , Wilhelm Ex Feuerwehr M4567 13 2 9 : 0 9 
144 769 Schwenk, Martin SF Aach M4566 14 3 0 : 1 0 
160 630 Wacker, Albrecht Radfahrer Jettingen M4569 15 3 1 : 2 1 
180 392 Antoni, Peter LT Altburg M4568 16 3 3 : 3 4 
192 569 Pagel, Markus Team United M4569 17 3 4 : 5 3 

74 744 Müller, Britta Farbtex W5062 1 2 5 : 3 0 
116 421 Burrer, Birgit Rutesheim-just for fun- W5062 2 2 8 : 5 2 
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202 749 Härtner, Anke Freudenstadt W5064 3 3 5 : 5 3 

59 620 Sum, Karl-Heinz SV Schapbach M5063 1 2 4 : 1 8 
67 639 Wolf, Frank LC Waldachtal M5064 2 2 5 : 0 3 
69 685 Wobig, Jürgen LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M5063 3 2 5 : 1 2 
71 572 Pohl, Michael Skiclub Loßburg M5065 4 2 5 : 1 7 
85 756 Wörner, Holger M5062 5 2 6 : 2 2 
88 767 Traub, Uwe Wildberg-Effringen M5062 6 2 6 : 3 1 
93 631 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M5061 7 2 7 : 2 1 

121 413 Brede, Hans-Jürgen Fitnessland Dornstetten M5064 8 2 9 : 1 7 
145 768 Sailer, Hermann TV Dornstetten M5062 9 3 0 : 1 4 
193 485 Joos , Gottfried Volksbank Dornstetten eG M5062 10 3 5 : 0 1 
215 739 Wright, Simon Mühringen M5062 11 3 9 : 2 6 
217 585 Rügner, Ralf Ex Feuerwehr M5061 12 3 9 : 5 6 
218 448 Glogiewicz, Markus Team United M5063 13 3 9 : 5 7 
172 514 Kienzler, Gerlinde LT Altburg W5558 1 3 2 : 1 6 
186 417 Buck, Lucia Lauftreff Herrenzimmern W5560 2 3 3 : 5 4 

59 416 Buck, Karl-Heinz Lauftreff Herrenzimmern M5558 1 2 4 : 1 8 
61 438 Faist, Erich SV Schapbach M5558 2 2 4 : 2 4 
68 635 Walz, Siggi LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen M5558 3 2 5 : 0 7 

109 456 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N M5559 4 2 8 : 3 6 
161 436 Fabisch, Michael FSV Schwenningen M5559 5 3 1 : 2 3 
165 588 Schill, Friedrich-Wilhelm SC Neubulach M5560 6 3 1 : 5 4 
173 697 Klotz, Armin M5560 7 3 2 : 1 9 
184 526 Lehmann, Klaus DAV Reutlingen M5556 8 3 3 : 5 1 
198 489 Karlsson, Georg SV Schwäbisch Gmünd M5560 9 3 5 : 4 4 
195 427 Denhof, Gerda TSV Rottweil W6055 1 3 5 : 2 1 

81 425 Dausch, Hans LC Waldachtal M6052 1 2 6 : 0 8 
119 433 Lacher, Eckard Team United M6055 2 2 9 : 1 0 
124 530 Mai, Alfons SV Dießen M6055 3 2 9 : 1 9 
138 761 Baiker, Hans-Peter Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen M6055 4 2 9 : 5 5 
166 671 Dopffel, Martin Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet M6054 5 3 1 : 5 5 
179 622 Sütterlin, Hans LT Altburg M6052 6 3 3 : 0 1 
205 760 HAist, Karl-Heinz VfL Freudenstadt M6053 7 3 5 : 5 8 
212 463 Hamann, Dr. Arnulf TV Ehingne M6053 8 3 7 : 4 3 

94 570 Paschke, Arnold LG Winterlingen M6550 1 2 7 : 3 1 
102 396 Bantle, Georg LT Bösingen M6550 2 2 8 : 0 8 
201 482 Ininger, Alfons VfL Freudenstadt M6550 3 3 5 : 5 2 
174 543 Moosmann, Edgar Hau-Ruck Dornhan M7044 1 3 2 : 3 3 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015
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46 578 Rezai, Esmat Skiclub Loßburg MA00 1 2 3 : 4 3 
58 459 Haag, Marcel Skiclub Loßburg MA01 2 2 4 : 3 2 
79 606 Seckinger, Luca SG-Schramberg MA00 3 2 7 : 0 2 
86 418 Bukenberger, Fabian Skiclub Loßburg MA01 4 2 7 : 5 7 
91 432 Eberhard, Florian Skiclub Loßburg MA00 5 2 8 : 2 1 

129 694 Waidelich , Lukas Skiclub Loßburg MA01 6 3 1 : 0 5 
16 636 Widmaier, Eric TV-Rottenburg MJB99 1 2 1 : 1 9 
17 731 Sickinger, GEorg LG Region Karlsruhe MJB98 2 2 1 : 3 1 
32 488 Kapitza, Philipp SG-Schramberg MJB98 3 2 2 : 5 1 
49 758 Wörner, Marc Jettingen MJB98 4 2 3 : 5 9 
50 614 Stangl, Kai SG-Schramberg MJB98 5 2 4 : 0 4 
53 678 Kirn, Raphael Team Gymnasium Grundkurs Sp MJB99 6 2 4 : 1 6 
62 478 Holzapfel, Florian Skiclub Loßburg MJB99 7 2 4 : 5 5 
74 738 Alsabsabi, Ahmad Dornstetten MJB98 8 2 6 : 1 8 

100 638 Wiebe, Niclas Team United MJB99 9 2 9 : 1 0 
117 679 Wobig, Enrico Team Gymnasium Grundkurs Sp MJB99 10 3 0 : 0 6 
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121 458 Haag, Florian Radfahrer Jettingen MJB98 11 3 0 : 2 3 
122 594 Schnaible, Leonard Radfahrer Jettingen MJB98 12 3 0 : 2 6 
138 382 Adalat, Mahdi Skiclub Loßburg MJB99 13 3 2 : 0 1 
140 682 Kreidler, Nico Team Gymnasium Neigungsfach MJB99 14 3 2 : 0 8 
156 683 Sütö, Marco Team Gymnasium Neigungsfach MJB99 15 3 5 : 2 3 

6 642 Wörnle, Michael TV Rottenburg MJA97 1 1 9 : 5 7 
20 743 Armbruster, Tobias VfB Lombach MJA97 2 2 1 : 4 5 
32 455 Günther, Jannis Running Team Ortenau MJA96 3 2 2 : 5 1 
61 460 Hacker, Leonard MJA97 4 2 4 : 5 3 
71 408 Bolay, Lukas MJA97 5 2 6 : 0 0 
82 753 Weinert, Tim Black Forest Laktatvernichter MJA96 6 2 7 : 3 3 
90 494 Kawaba, Ayman Team United MJA96 7 2 8 : 2 0 

103 633 Walter, Joshua Haiterbach MJA97 8 2 9 : 1 8 
128 476 Hindi, Mosab Team United MJA97 9 3 0 : 5 7 
150 609 Seid, Daniel MJA96 10 3 3 : 5 3 
166 449 Goncalves, Fernando Ex Feuerwehr MJA97 11 3 9 : 2 4 

1 687 Benitz, Timo LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2091 1 1 9 : 2 1 
2 734 Bäuerle, Denis LG Filder M2089 2 1 9 : 3 8 
3 684 Pütsch, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2088 3 1 9 : 4 8 
7 733 Hansert, Henri LG Offenburg M2094 4 2 0 : 1 3 
8 729 Meßmer, Dennis LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2095 5 2 0 : 1 6 
9 496 Kessler, Christoph LG Region Karlsruhe M2095 6 2 0 : 3 1 

10 477 Holocher, Nils LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2089 7 2 0 : 3 8 
11 528 Loy, Rico TSV Wildbad M2086 8 2 0 : 4 8 
12 670 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2095 9 2 1 : 0 9 
13 695 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2095 10 2 1 : 1 4 
18 550 Müller, Nathan VfL Freudenstadt M2095 11 2 1 : 3 9 
22 669 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 12 2 1 : 5 6 
23 435 Eith, Raphael LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2086 13 2 2 : 0 2 
25 730 Bork, Tom LG Radolfzell M2092 14 2 2 : 0 9 
28 725 Marquedant, Dominic LT Rheinhessen Pfalz M2087 15 2 2 : 3 8 
29 625 Tiburski , Timo VfL Freudenstadt M2093 16 2 2 : 3 9 
30 641 Wörnle, Christian TV Rottenburg M2094 17 2 2 : 4 6 
34 400 Bauer, Felix LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2092 18 2 2 : 5 2 
35 548 Müller, Daniel VfL Freudenstadt M2090 19 2 2 : 5 5 
38 634 Walter, Tobias Running Team Ortenau M2089 20 2 2 : 5 9 
41 518 Klein, Christopher - M2093 21 2 3 : 0 5 
44 737 Deißer, Felix Team Sport Evolution M2088 22 2 3 : 2 5 
45 732 Klein, David Sterneck M2095 23 2 3 : 4 2 
47 571 Pauker, Semjon Berlin M2086 24 2 3 : 4 8 
48 542 Menges, Tobian MTG Mannheim M2091 25 2 3 : 5 6 
60 624 Tiburski, Marc VfL Freudenstadt M2091 26 2 4 : 4 1 
67 721 Walter, Marcus SC Altbach M2087 27 2 5 : 2 7 
68 553 Mutschler, Raphael - M2093 28 2 5 : 3 3 
84 559 Noll, Andreas Dorfkinder M2090 29 2 7 : 4 1 
85 674 Überall, Nils Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet M2088 30 2 7 : 5 6 
94 568 Ott, Johannes Dorfkinder M2093 31 2 8 : 3 9 
95 628 Trick, Raphael Dorfkinder M2086 32 2 8 : 4 0 
97 517 Kläger, Andreas Dorfkinder M2091 33 2 8 : 4 8 
98 600 Schwizler, Lukas Ex Feuerwehr M2092 34 2 8 : 5 6 

108 762 Bock, Denis Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen M2095 35 2 9 : 2 6 
110 409 Bormann, Felix Team Oest M2093 36 2 9 : 3 1 
111 766 Aberle, Thorsten SV Glatten M2092 37 2 9 : 3 9 
116 751 Bursch, Eric Black Forest Laktatvernichter M2086 38 3 0 : 0 3 
123 384 Al Chaar, Adnan Team United M2088 39 3 0 : 3 1 
123 523 Kummer, Lukas M2095 39 3 0 : 3 1 
125 424 Dakkak, Ammar Team United M2094 41 3 0 : 3 3 
139 498 Khamis, Abdulla Team United M2090 42 3 2 : 0 5 
143 612 Shadah, Hussain Team United M2087 43 3 2 : 4 3 
144 385 Al Danna, Fahed Team United M2094 44 3 2 : 5 6 
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148 759 Gooß, Lukas Dorfkinder M2090 45 3 3 : 4 2 
152 481 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder M2094 46 3 4 : 3 5 
155 539 Malhis, Subhi Team United M2089 47 3 5 : 1 9 
164 464 Hamdo Hamza, Mohammed Team United M2092 48 3 7 : 0 1 

5 444 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3082 1 1 9 : 5 5 
43 626 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3083 2 2 3 : 1 8 
59 414 Brüstle, Marc Dorfkinder M3083 3 2 4 : 3 4 
71 428 Denhof, René TSV Rottweil M3083 4 2 6 : 0 0 

109 596 Schönthier, Rolf Fitnessland Dornstetten M3085 5 2 9 : 3 0 
112 389 Al Masri, Mohamed Dorfkinder M3082 6 2 9 : 4 1 
114 443 Gentner, Nico Team Oest M3082 7 2 9 : 5 1 
137 402 Bauer, Simon Skiclub Loßburg M3084 8 3 1 : 5 9 
146 388 Al Khalil, Hamed Team United M3083 9 3 3 : 3 4 
157 387 Al Jbara, Alaa Eddin Team United M3085 10 3 5 : 4 3 
161 736 Ludmann, Alexander Esslingen M3082 11 3 5 : 5 5 
163 483 Isnard, Sven Dorfkinder M3084 12 3 6 : 2 4 

15 527 Lenk, Christian Dorfkinder M3579 1 2 1 : 1 7 
36 686 Kopp, Harald LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 2 2 2 : 5 6 
69 454 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M3580 3 2 5 : 4 6 
70 524 Kuwilsky, Rene LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 4 2 5 : 5 7 

103 595 Schneider, Raimund M3580 5 2 9 : 1 8 
107 742 Wild, Christoph Freizeitvolleyball M3577 6 2 9 : 2 3 
118 540 Maßer, Oliver Freizeitvolleyball M3580 7 3 0 : 0 7 
126 467 Hartmann, Benjamin Dorfkinder M3580 8 3 0 : 3 7 
134 745 Meintel, Stefan SV Diessen M3580 9 3 1 : 2 8 
159 423 Can, Ismail M3579 10 3 5 : 4 5 

4 394 Baala, Samir Coachingbaala M4074 1 1 9 : 5 1 
21 575 Reichert, Holger Skiclub Loßburg M4075 2 2 1 : 4 8 
24 590 Schmid , Guido TSV Wildbad M4073 3 2 2 : 0 7 
26 445 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4071 4 2 2 : 2 3 
27 487 Kapitza, Peter Georg Schramberg M4072 5 2 2 : 3 0 
31 629 Utz, Marco Running Team Ortenau M4075 6 2 2 : 4 7 
37 728 Jessen, Tom TSG Balingen M4072 7 2 2 : 5 8 
75 765 Seeger, Joachim VfL Freudenstadt M4071 8 2 6 : 2 1 
86 429 Dold, Hubert - M4075 9 2 7 : 5 7 
96 490 Kaupp, Andreas Freizeitvolleyball M4074 10 2 8 : 4 7 

106 407 Bolay, Dirk M4071 11 2 9 : 2 1 
113 422 Buss, Jürgen LC Waldachtal M4075 12 2 9 : 4 9 
127 672 Kries, Mario Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet M4074 13 3 0 : 4 2 
130 750 Sinz, Heiko Black Forest Laktatvernichter M4071 14 3 1 : 0 7 
131 486 Just, Rajko Dorfkinder M4075 15 3 1 : 0 8 
151 763 Walter, Sven LG Winterlingen M4073 16 3 4 : 0 1 

14 747 Gauss, Wolfgang M4566 1 2 1 : 1 6 
19 574 Pooch, Carsten LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4567 2 2 1 : 4 1 
39 520 Krenz, Dietmar Allianz Birgit Krenz M4569 3 2 3 : 0 1 
40 399 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen M4566 4 2 3 : 0 2 
42 752 Genkinger, Jürgen SV Glatten M4570 5 2 3 : 1 7 
50 770 Hartmann, Rainer SC Neubulach Lauftreff M4570 6 2 4 : 0 4 
52 564 Ohngemach, Uli SC Neubulach M4568 7 2 4 : 1 1 
53 592 Schmider, Wolfram TV -Dornstetten M4568 8 2 4 : 1 6 
78 465 Hänsel, Mirko Haiterbach M4570 9 2 6 : 4 7 
83 420 Burghardt, Marko Dorfkinder M4570 10 2 7 : 3 9 
88 531 Maier, Bernd Team Oest M4570 11 2 8 : 0 5 
92 623 Talmon, Stephan LG Calw M4567 12 2 8 : 3 0 
99 589 Schmelzle , Wilhelm Ex Feuerwehr M4567 13 2 9 : 0 9 

119 769 Schwenk, Martin SF Aach M4566 14 3 0 : 1 0 
132 630 Wacker, Albrecht Radfahrer Jettingen M4569 15 3 1 : 2 1 
146 392 Antoni, Peter LT Altburg M4568 16 3 3 : 3 4 
153 569 Pagel, Markus Team United M4569 17 3 4 : 5 3 

55 620 Sum, Karl-Heinz SV Schapbach M5063 1 2 4 : 1 8 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

63 639 Wolf, Frank LC Waldachtal M5064 2 2 5 : 0 3 
65 685 Wobig, Jürgen LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M5063 3 2 5 : 1 2 
66 572 Pohl, Michael Skiclub Loßburg M5065 4 2 5 : 1 7 
76 756 Wörner, Holger M5062 5 2 6 : 2 2 
77 767 Traub, Uwe Wildberg-Effringen M5062 6 2 6 : 3 1 
80 631 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M5061 7 2 7 : 2 1 

102 413 Brede, Hans-Jürgen Fitnessland Dornstetten M5064 8 2 9 : 1 7 
120 768 Sailer, Hermann TV Dornstetten M5062 9 3 0 : 1 4 
154 485 Joos , Gottfried Volksbank Dornstetten eG M5062 10 3 5 : 0 1 
167 739 Wright, Simon Mühringen M5062 11 3 9 : 2 6 
168 585 Rügner, Ralf Ex Feuerwehr M5061 12 3 9 : 5 6 
169 448 Glogiewicz, Markus Team United M5063 13 3 9 : 5 7 

55 416 Buck, Karl-Heinz Lauftreff Herrenzimmern M5558 1 2 4 : 1 8 
57 438 Faist, Erich SV Schapbach M5558 2 2 4 : 2 4 
64 635 Walz, Siggi LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen M5558 3 2 5 : 0 7 
93 456 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N M5559 4 2 8 : 3 6 

133 436 Fabisch, Michael FSV Schwenningen M5559 5 3 1 : 2 3 
135 588 Schill, Friedrich-Wilhelm SC Neubulach M5560 6 3 1 : 5 4 
141 697 Klotz, Armin M5560 7 3 2 : 1 9 
149 526 Lehmann, Klaus DAV Reutlingen M5556 8 3 3 : 5 1 
158 489 Karlsson, Georg SV Schwäbisch Gmünd M5560 9 3 5 : 4 4 

73 425 Dausch, Hans LC Waldachtal M6052 1 2 6 : 0 8 
100 433 Lacher, Eckard Team United M6055 2 2 9 : 1 0 
105 530 Mai, Alfons SV Dießen M6055 3 2 9 : 1 9 
115 761 Baiker, Hans-Peter Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen M6055 4 2 9 : 5 5 
136 671 Dopffel, Martin Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet M6054 5 3 1 : 5 5 
145 622 Sütterlin, Hans LT Altburg M6052 6 3 3 : 0 1 
162 760 HAist, Karl-Heinz VfL Freudenstadt M6053 7 3 5 : 5 8 
165 463 Hamann, Dr. Arnulf TV Ehingne M6053 8 3 7 : 4 3 

81 570 Paschke, Arnold LG Winterlingen M6550 1 2 7 : 3 1 
89 396 Bantle, Georg LT Bösingen M6550 2 2 8 : 0 8 

160 482 Ininger, Alfons VfL Freudenstadt M6550 3 3 5 : 5 2 
142 543 Moosmann, Edgar Hau-Ruck Dornhan M7044 1 3 2 : 3 3 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M Schüler A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 578 Rezai, Esmat Skiclub Loßburg MA00 1 2 3 : 4 3 
2 459 Haag, Marcel Skiclub Loßburg MA01 2 2 4 : 3 2 
3 606 Seckinger, Luca SG-Schramberg MA00 3 2 7 : 0 2 
4 418 Bukenberger, Fabian Skiclub Loßburg MA01 4 2 7 : 5 7 
5 432 Eberhard, Florian Skiclub Loßburg MA00 5 2 8 : 2 1 
6 694 Waidelich , Lukas Skiclub Loßburg MA01 6 3 1 : 0 5 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M Jugend B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 636 Widmaier, Eric TV-Rottenburg MJB99 1 2 1 : 1 9 
2 731 Sickinger, GEorg LG Region Karlsruhe MJB98 2 2 1 : 3 1 
3 488 Kapitza, Philipp SG-Schramberg MJB98 3 2 2 : 5 1 
4 758 Wörner, Marc Jettingen MJB98 4 2 3 : 5 9 
5 614 Stangl, Kai SG-Schramberg MJB98 5 2 4 : 0 4 
6 678 Kirn, Raphael Team Gymnasium Grundkurs Sp MJB99 6 2 4 : 1 6 
7 478 Holzapfel, Florian Skiclub Loßburg MJB99 7 2 4 : 5 5 
8 738 Alsabsabi, Ahmad Dornstetten MJB98 8 2 6 : 1 8 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M Jugend B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

9 638 Wiebe, Niclas Team United MJB99 9 2 9 : 1 0 
10 679 Wobig, Enrico Team Gymnasium Grundkurs Sp MJB99 10 3 0 : 0 6 
11 458 Haag, Florian Radfahrer Jettingen MJB98 11 3 0 : 2 3 
12 594 Schnaible, Leonard Radfahrer Jettingen MJB98 12 3 0 : 2 6 
13 382 Adalat, Mahdi Skiclub Loßburg MJB99 13 3 2 : 0 1 
14 682 Kreidler, Nico Team Gymnasium Neigungsfach MJB99 14 3 2 : 0 8 
15 683 Sütö, Marco Team Gymnasium Neigungsfach MJB99 15 3 5 : 2 3 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M Jugend A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 642 Wörnle, Michael TV Rottenburg MJA97 1 1 9 : 5 7 
2 743 Armbruster, Tobias VfB Lombach MJA97 2 2 1 : 4 5 
3 455 Günther, Jannis Running Team Ortenau MJA96 3 2 2 : 5 1 
4 460 Hacker, Leonard MJA97 4 2 4 : 5 3 
5 408 Bolay, Lukas MJA97 5 2 6 : 0 0 
6 753 Weinert, Tim Black Forest Laktatvernichter MJA96 6 2 7 : 3 3 
7 494 Kawaba, Ayman Team United MJA96 7 2 8 : 2 0 
8 633 Walter, Joshua Haiterbach MJA97 8 2 9 : 1 8 
9 476 Hindi, Mosab Team United MJA97 9 3 0 : 5 7 

10 609 Seid, Daniel MJA96 10 3 3 : 5 3 
11 449 Goncalves, Fernando Ex Feuerwehr MJA97 11 3 9 : 2 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 687 Benitz, Timo LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2091 1 1 9 : 2 1 
2 734 Bäuerle, Denis LG Filder M2089 2 1 9 : 3 8 
3 684 Pütsch, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2088 3 1 9 : 4 8 
4 733 Hansert, Henri LG Offenburg M2094 4 2 0 : 1 3 
5 729 Meßmer, Dennis LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2095 5 2 0 : 1 6 
6 496 Kessler, Christoph LG Region Karlsruhe M2095 6 2 0 : 3 1 
7 477 Holocher, Nils LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2089 7 2 0 : 3 8 
8 528 Loy, Rico TSV Wildbad M2086 8 2 0 : 4 8 
9 670 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2095 9 2 1 : 0 9 

10 695 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2095 10 2 1 : 1 4 
11 550 Müller, Nathan VfL Freudenstadt M2095 11 2 1 : 3 9 
12 669 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 12 2 1 : 5 6 
13 435 Eith, Raphael LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2086 13 2 2 : 0 2 
14 730 Bork, Tom LG Radolfzell M2092 14 2 2 : 0 9 
15 725 Marquedant, Dominic LT Rheinhessen Pfalz M2087 15 2 2 : 3 8 
16 625 Tiburski , Timo VfL Freudenstadt M2093 16 2 2 : 3 9 
17 641 Wörnle, Christian TV Rottenburg M2094 17 2 2 : 4 6 
18 400 Bauer, Felix LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2092 18 2 2 : 5 2 
19 548 Müller, Daniel VfL Freudenstadt M2090 19 2 2 : 5 5 
20 634 Walter, Tobias Running Team Ortenau M2089 20 2 2 : 5 9 
21 518 Klein, Christopher - M2093 21 2 3 : 0 5 
22 737 Deißer, Felix Team Sport Evolution M2088 22 2 3 : 2 5 
23 732 Klein, David Sterneck M2095 23 2 3 : 4 2 
24 571 Pauker, Semjon Berlin M2086 24 2 3 : 4 8 
25 542 Menges, Tobian MTG Mannheim M2091 25 2 3 : 5 6 
26 624 Tiburski, Marc VfL Freudenstadt M2091 26 2 4 : 4 1 
27 721 Walter, Marcus SC Altbach M2087 27 2 5 : 2 7 
28 553 Mutschler, Raphael - M2093 28 2 5 : 3 3 
29 559 Noll, Andreas Dorfkinder M2090 29 2 7 : 4 1 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

30 674 Überall, Nils Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet M2088 30 2 7 : 5 6 
31 568 Ott, Johannes Dorfkinder M2093 31 2 8 : 3 9 
32 628 Trick, Raphael Dorfkinder M2086 32 2 8 : 4 0 
33 517 Kläger, Andreas Dorfkinder M2091 33 2 8 : 4 8 
34 600 Schwizler, Lukas Ex Feuerwehr M2092 34 2 8 : 5 6 
35 762 Bock, Denis Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen M2095 35 2 9 : 2 6 
36 409 Bormann, Felix Team Oest M2093 36 2 9 : 3 1 
37 766 Aberle, Thorsten SV Glatten M2092 37 2 9 : 3 9 
38 751 Bursch, Eric Black Forest Laktatvernichter M2086 38 3 0 : 0 3 
39 384 Al Chaar, Adnan Team United M2088 39 3 0 : 3 1 
39 523 Kummer, Lukas M2095 39 3 0 : 3 1 
41 424 Dakkak, Ammar Team United M2094 41 3 0 : 3 3 
42 498 Khamis, Abdulla Team United M2090 42 3 2 : 0 5 
43 612 Shadah, Hussain Team United M2087 43 3 2 : 4 3 
44 385 Al Danna, Fahed Team United M2094 44 3 2 : 5 6 
45 759 Gooß, Lukas Dorfkinder M2090 45 3 3 : 4 2 
46 481 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder M2094 46 3 4 : 3 5 
47 539 Malhis, Subhi Team United M2089 47 3 5 : 1 9 
48 464 Hamdo Hamza, Mohammed Team United M2092 48 3 7 : 0 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 444 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3082 1 1 9 : 5 5 
2 626 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3083 2 2 3 : 1 8 
3 414 Brüstle, Marc Dorfkinder M3083 3 2 4 : 3 4 
4 428 Denhof, René TSV Rottweil M3083 4 2 6 : 0 0 
5 596 Schönthier, Rolf Fitnessland Dornstetten M3085 5 2 9 : 3 0 
6 389 Al Masri, Mohamed Dorfkinder M3082 6 2 9 : 4 1 
7 443 Gentner, Nico Team Oest M3082 7 2 9 : 5 1 
8 402 Bauer, Simon Skiclub Loßburg M3084 8 3 1 : 5 9 
9 388 Al Khalil, Hamed Team United M3083 9 3 3 : 3 4 

10 387 Al Jbara, Alaa Eddin Team United M3085 10 3 5 : 4 3 
11 736 Ludmann, Alexander Esslingen M3082 11 3 5 : 5 5 
12 483 Isnard, Sven Dorfkinder M3084 12 3 6 : 2 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 527 Lenk, Christian Dorfkinder M3579 1 2 1 : 1 7 
2 686 Kopp, Harald LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 2 2 2 : 5 6 
3 454 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M3580 3 2 5 : 4 6 
4 524 Kuwilsky, Rene LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 4 2 5 : 5 7 
5 595 Schneider, Raimund M3580 5 2 9 : 1 8 
6 742 Wild, Christoph Freizeitvolleyball M3577 6 2 9 : 2 3 
7 540 Maßer, Oliver Freizeitvolleyball M3580 7 3 0 : 0 7 
8 467 Hartmann, Benjamin Dorfkinder M3580 8 3 0 : 3 7 
9 745 Meintel, Stefan SV Diessen M3580 9 3 1 : 2 8 

10 423 Can, Ismail M3579 10 3 5 : 4 5 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 394 Baala, Samir Coachingbaala M4074 1 1 9 : 5 1 
2 575 Reichert, Holger Skiclub Loßburg M4075 2 2 1 : 4 8 
3 590 Schmid , Guido TSV Wildbad M4073 3 2 2 : 0 7 
4 445 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4071 4 2 2 : 2 3 
5 487 Kapitza, Peter Georg Schramberg M4072 5 2 2 : 3 0 
6 629 Utz, Marco Running Team Ortenau M4075 6 2 2 : 4 7 
7 728 Jessen, Tom TSG Balingen M4072 7 2 2 : 5 8 
8 765 Seeger, Joachim VfL Freudenstadt M4071 8 2 6 : 2 1 
9 429 Dold, Hubert - M4075 9 2 7 : 5 7 

10 490 Kaupp, Andreas Freizeitvolleyball M4074 10 2 8 : 4 7 
11 407 Bolay, Dirk M4071 11 2 9 : 2 1 
12 422 Buss, Jürgen LC Waldachtal M4075 12 2 9 : 4 9 
13 672 Kries, Mario Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet M4074 13 3 0 : 4 2 
14 750 Sinz, Heiko Black Forest Laktatvernichter M4071 14 3 1 : 0 7 
15 486 Just, Rajko Dorfkinder M4075 15 3 1 : 0 8 
16 763 Walter, Sven LG Winterlingen M4073 16 3 4 : 0 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 747 Gauss, Wolfgang M4566 1 2 1 : 1 6 
2 574 Pooch, Carsten LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4567 2 2 1 : 4 1 
3 520 Krenz, Dietmar Allianz Birgit Krenz M4569 3 2 3 : 0 1 
4 399 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen M4566 4 2 3 : 0 2 
5 752 Genkinger, Jürgen SV Glatten M4570 5 2 3 : 1 7 
6 770 Hartmann, Rainer SC Neubulach Lauftreff M4570 6 2 4 : 0 4 
7 564 Ohngemach, Uli SC Neubulach M4568 7 2 4 : 1 1 
8 592 Schmider, Wolfram TV -Dornstetten M4568 8 2 4 : 1 6 
9 465 Hänsel, Mirko Haiterbach M4570 9 2 6 : 4 7 

10 420 Burghardt, Marko Dorfkinder M4570 10 2 7 : 3 9 
11 531 Maier, Bernd Team Oest M4570 11 2 8 : 0 5 
12 623 Talmon, Stephan LG Calw M4567 12 2 8 : 3 0 
13 589 Schmelzle , Wilhelm Ex Feuerwehr M4567 13 2 9 : 0 9 
14 769 Schwenk, Martin SF Aach M4566 14 3 0 : 1 0 
15 630 Wacker, Albrecht Radfahrer Jettingen M4569 15 3 1 : 2 1 
16 392 Antoni, Peter LT Altburg M4568 16 3 3 : 3 4 
17 569 Pagel, Markus Team United M4569 17 3 4 : 5 3 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 620 Sum, Karl-Heinz SV Schapbach M5063 1 2 4 : 1 8 
2 639 Wolf, Frank LC Waldachtal M5064 2 2 5 : 0 3 
3 685 Wobig, Jürgen LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M5063 3 2 5 : 1 2 
4 572 Pohl, Michael Skiclub Loßburg M5065 4 2 5 : 1 7 
5 756 Wörner, Holger M5062 5 2 6 : 2 2 
6 767 Traub, Uwe Wildberg-Effringen M5062 6 2 6 : 3 1 
7 631 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M5061 7 2 7 : 2 1 
8 413 Brede, Hans-Jürgen Fitnessland Dornstetten M5064 8 2 9 : 1 7 
9 768 Sailer, Hermann TV Dornstetten M5062 9 3 0 : 1 4 

10 485 Joos , Gottfried Volksbank Dornstetten eG M5062 10 3 5 : 0 1 
11 739 Wright, Simon Mühringen M5062 11 3 9 : 2 6 
12 585 Rügner, Ralf Ex Feuerwehr M5061 12 3 9 : 5 6 
13 448 Glogiewicz, Markus Team United M5063 13 3 9 : 5 7 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 416 Buck, Karl-Heinz Lauftreff Herrenzimmern M5558 1 2 4 : 1 8 
2 438 Faist, Erich SV Schapbach M5558 2 2 4 : 2 4 
3 635 Walz, Siggi LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen M5558 3 2 5 : 0 7 
4 456 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N M5559 4 2 8 : 3 6 
5 436 Fabisch, Michael FSV Schwenningen M5559 5 3 1 : 2 3 
6 588 Schill, Friedrich-Wilhelm SC Neubulach M5560 6 3 1 : 5 4 
7 697 Klotz, Armin M5560 7 3 2 : 1 9 
8 526 Lehmann, Klaus DAV Reutlingen M5556 8 3 3 : 5 1 
9 489 Karlsson, Georg SV Schwäbisch Gmünd M5560 9 3 5 : 4 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 425 Dausch, Hans LC Waldachtal M6052 1 2 6 : 0 8 
2 433 Lacher, Eckard Team United M6055 2 2 9 : 1 0 
3 530 Mai, Alfons SV Dießen M6055 3 2 9 : 1 9 
4 761 Baiker, Hans-Peter Sommerbiathlon SV Empfingen M6055 4 2 9 : 5 5 
5 671 Dopffel, Martin Förderverin Gymnasium Dornstet M6054 5 3 1 : 5 5 
6 622 Sütterlin, Hans LT Altburg M6052 6 3 3 : 0 1 
7 760 HAist, Karl-Heinz VfL Freudenstadt M6053 7 3 5 : 5 8 
8 463 Hamann, Dr. Arnulf TV Ehingne M6053 8 3 7 : 4 3 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 570 Paschke, Arnold LG Winterlingen M6550 1 2 7 : 3 1 
2 396 Bantle, Georg LT Bösingen M6550 2 2 8 : 0 8 
3 482 Ininger, Alfons VfL Freudenstadt M6550 3 3 5 : 5 2 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  20.12.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 543 Moosmann, Edgar Hau-Ruck Dornhan M7044 1 3 2 : 3 3 
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